C
D H
A
 G
F
 E
Q
Q

A B C D E F G H L M N Q R
Gas
Conn.
Water
Inlet/
Outlet
Air Inlet
Vent
Size
Oper.
Weight
(lbs.)
Ship.
Weight
(lbs.)Min Max
FBD0751 50 750 722 628 96.4% 96.2% 15:1 18 750 78" 30” 55-1/2" 57-5/8” 66-1/8” 11-7/8” 11-3/8" 11-1/4" 51” 13” 8-3/4” 49-1/2” 7-3/8” 1-1/4” 3” 6” 6” 1,838 1,630
FBD1001 50 999 961 836 96.4% 96.2% 20:1 18 350 78" 30” 56-1/2" 57-5/8” 66-1/8” 11-7/8” 11-3/8" 11-1/4" 51” 13” 8-3/4” 49-1/2” 6-1/2” 1-1/4” 3” 6” 6” 1,908 1,666
FBD1251 62.5 1,250 1,203 1,046 96.4% 96.2% 20:1 18 350 78" 30” 56-1/2" 57-3/4” 66-1/8” 11-7/8” 11-3/8" 11-1/4" 51-3/8” 13” 8-3/4” 49-1/2” 6-1/2” 1-1/2” 3” 6” 8” 2,045 1,718
FBD1501 60 1,500 1,443 1,255 96.4% 96.2% 25:1 25 350 78" 30” 67-3/4" 68” 65-3/8” 12-3/8” 11-3/8" 11-1/4" 62-3/8” 15-7/8” 9” 59-1/4” 5-1/8” 1-1/2” 4” 8” 8” 2,377 2,031
FBD1751 70 1,750 1,684 1,464 96.4% 96.2% 25:1 25 350 78" 30” 66-1/4" 68” 65-3/8” 12-3/8” 11-3/8" 11-1/4" 61-1/2” 15-7/8” 9” 58-3/4” 5-1/8” 1-1/2” 4” 8” 8” 2,528 2,087
FBD2001 80 1,999 1,923 1,672 96.4% 96.2% 25:1 25 350 78" 30” 66-1/2" 68” 65-3/8” 12-3/8” 11-3/8" 11-1/4" 61-1/2” 15-7/8” 9” 58-3/4” 5-1/8” 1-1/2” 4” 8” 8” 2,640 2,157
FBD2501 125 2,500 2,400 2,087 96.1% 96.0% 20:1 25 350 77-3/4" 35" 83-3/4" 83-3/4" 63-3/4" 13-1/2" 11-1/4" 10-1/2" 76-1/4" 19-3/4" 9-1/4" 71" 7-1/4" 2" 4" 8" 9" 3,670 2,627
FBD3001 150 3,000 2,883 2,507 96.1% 96.0% 20:1 25 350 77-3/4" 35" 83-3/4" 83-3/4" 63-3/4" 13-1/2" 11-1/4" 10-1/2" 76-1/4" 19-3/4" 9-1/4" 71" 7-1/4" 2" 4" 10" 10" 3,970 2,951
FBD3501 175 3,500 3,364 2,925 96.1% 96.0% 20:1 45 350 77-3/4" 42" 91-1/2" 86-3/4" 63-1/2" 13-1/4" 11-1/2" 10-3/4" 82" 20-1/4" 12-3/4" 73-1/4" 8-3/4" 2" 4" 10" 10" 4,670 3,288
FBD4001 333.3 3,999 3,843 3,342 96.1% 96.0% 12:1 45 350 77-3/4" 45-1/2" 103-1/2" 99" 63-1/2" 13-3/4" 11-1/2" 10-3/4" 94" 24-3/4" 13-1/2" 85-1/4" 10-1/2" 2-1/2" 4" 12" 12" 5,270 3,875
FBD5001 499.9 4,999 4,804 4,177 96.1% 96.0% 10:1 50 600 77-3/4" 46-1/2" 102-1/4" 99-1/2" 63-1/2" 15" 11-1/2" 10-3/4" 92-1/2" 22" 14" 84" 9" 2-1/2" 6" 14" 14" 5,970 4,171
FBD6001 600 6,000 5,766 5,014 96.1% 96.0% 10:1 60 600 77-3/4" 50" 102-3/4" 99-3/4" 63-1/4" 14-3/4" 11-1/2" 10-3/4" 93-1/4" 20" 15-3/4" 83-3/4" 9-1/4" 3" 6" 14" 14" 6,970 4,781
CREST COMMERCIAL CONDENSING BOILERS
MODELS FBD0751-6001
Submittal Sheet FBD-Sub-04
Job Name: Location: